9-Sep
16-Sep
23-Sep
30-Sep
7-Oct
14-Oct
21-Oct
28-Oct
4-Nov
11-Nov

18-Nov

LEHIGH VALLEY OLD-TIMERS SOCCER LEAGUE
Fall Schedule - First Half of 2017-2018 Season
Games start at 4:30 on 9/9 Games start at 4:00 on 10/21 Games start 3:00 on 11/4

1-3 4-2
1-12 2-13
7-1 2-8
1-6 2-5

S-7 6-8 9-13 10-11

5-3 4-6 14-9 10-12

8-3 7-4 11-14  10-13

Columbus Day Weekend - no games

111 212
13-1  14-2
1-2 3-4
110  2-11
9-1 8-10

13-3 14-4 5-8 10-6
6-3 9-5 10-4 11-7
6-5 8-7 9-10 11-12

3-12 4-13 14-5 7-6

3-11 4-12 13-5 6-14

Fall make-up games

14-12

11-8

13-11

9-12

8-12

14-13

9-8

Home team listed first. (home team is responsible to report the game result BEFORE Noon on Monday following the

game using one of the following methods: using the web report form in the LVOTSL website;or by e-mail to
webmaster@lvotsl.org or by calling Fred Farbod at 610-390-4998) The referee will file the game report to

the league.

Referee Fees: Two Referees $150 (each team $75) or One Referee $90 (each team $45)
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ASC Polk Valley Rd

Armetta Financial Services Lehigh County Sports Fields 1
Keystone Athletic SC Keystone

PAC Portuguese American Club  Lehigh County Sports Fields 2
Kickers Air Products (field 1)

Bachi SC Lehigh County Sports Fields 1

Western Lehigh United
The Drink Team
Palmer United
International United
Cementeros

Easton FC

Jeffs Demos

Parkland

Air Products (field 2)

Avona Elementary

Fox Run

Saucon Park (field C)

Lehigh County Sports Fields 2
Eagle's ENCO United field

Polk Valley Rd

Wehr's Dam Park (community field)

www.lvotsl.orqg

Hellertown
South Whitehall
Snydersville
South Whitehall
Trexlertown
South Whitehall
Trexlertown
Wison

Palmer township
Bethlehem
South Whitehall
Easton
Hellertown
South Whitehall



