## LEHIGH VALLEY OLD-TIMERS SOCCER LEAGUE

Fall Schedule - First Half of 2017-2018 Season

Games start at 4:30 on 9/9 Games start at 4:00 on 10/21 Games start 3:00 on 11/4

9-Sep	1-3	4-2	5-7	6-8	9-13	10-11	14-12	
16-Sep	1-12	2-13	3-14	5-4	9-6	7-10	11-8	
23-Sep	7-1	2-8	5-3	4-6	14-9	10-12	13-11	
30-Sep	1-6	2-5	8-3	7-4	11-14	10-13	9-12	
7-Oct	Columbus Day Weekend - no games							
14-Oct	11-1	2-12	13-3	14-4	5-8	10-6	7-9	
21-Oct	13-1	14-2	6-3	9-5	10-4	11-7	8-12	
28-Oct	1-2	3-4	6-5	8-7	9-10	11-12	14-13	
4-Nov	1-10	2-11	3-12	4-13	14-5	7-6	9-8	
11-Nov	9-1	8-10	3-11	4-12	13-5	6-14	7-2	
18-Nov	Fall make-up games							

Home team listed first. (home team is responsible to report the game result BEFORE Noon on Monday following the game using one of the following methods: using the web report form in the LVOTSL website; or by e-mail to webmaster@lvotsl.org or by calling Fred Farbod at 610-390-4998) The referee will file the game report to the league.

Referee Fees: Two Referees \$150 (each team \$75) or One Referee \$90 (each team \$45)

1	ASC	Polk Valley Rd	Hellertown
2	Armetta Financial Services	Lehigh County Sports Fields 1	South Whitehall
3	Keystone Athletic SC	Keystone	Snydersville
4	PAC Portuguese American Club	Lehigh County Sports Fields 2	South Whitehall
5	Kickers	Air Products (field 1)	Trexlertown
6	Bachi SC	Lehigh County Sports Fields 1	South Whitehall
7	Western Lehigh United	Air Products (field 2)	Trexlertown
8	The Drink Team	Avona Elementary	Wison
9	Palmer United	Fox Run	Palmer township
10	International United	Saucon Park (field C)	Bethlehem
11	Cementeros	Lehigh County Sports Fields 2	South Whitehall
12	Easton FC	Eagle's ENCO United field	Easton
13	Jeffs Demos	Polk Valley Rd	Hellertown
14	Parkland	Wehr's Dam Park (community field)	South Whitehall

www.lvotsl.org